Current Measurement System (CMS)
A new level of efficiency and availability
2  A new level of efficiency and availability | Current Measurement System (CMS)
CMS – Current Measurement System
A system full of benefits
Current measurement in power distribution units has never
been so compact and perfectly integrated. It is finally possible
to monitor the individual circuits of an installation.

Current Measurement System (CMS) | A new level of efficiency and availability  15
Ordering information
Type designation
CMS-100PS
CMS-101PS
CMS-102PS
ABB number
2CCA880100R0001
2CCA880101R0001
2CCA880102R0001
Sensors 18 mm for pro M compact and SMISSLINE
Control Unit
Accessories
Description
80 A TRMS
40 A TRMS
20 A TRMS
EAN number
7612271419202
7612271419219
7612271419226
Weight in g
12
12
12
VPE
1
1
1
Type designation
CMS- 600
ABB number
2CCA880000R0001
Description
Modbus RTU
EAN number
7612271418700
Weight in g
153
VPE
1
Type designation
CMS-800
CMS-820
ABB Nummer
2CCA880148R0001
2CCA880145R0001
Description
Flat cable 2 m
Connector set 35 pc.
EAN number
7612271419233
7612271419240
Weight in g
17
24
VPE
1
1
Contact
Belgium
ABB ELECTRO n.v.
Hoge Wei, 27
1930 Zaventem
Belgium
Telephone +32 (0) 27 18 63 11
Telefax +32 (0) 27 18 66 66
Brasil
ABB Ltda
Av. dos Autonomistas, 1496
06020-902-Osasco-SP
Brasil
Telephone +55 (0) 80 00 14 91 11
Telefax +55 (11) 36 88 99 77
Czech Republic
ABB s.r.o.
Herspická 13
61900 Brno
Czech Republic
Telephone +420 54 31 45 50 3
Telefax +420 54 32 43 48 9
Denmark
ABB AS
Meterbuen 33
2740 Skovlunde
Denmark
Telephone +45 44 50 44 50
Telefax +45 44 50 44 60
Finland
ABB OY
Domestic Sales
Hiomotie 13
P.O. Box 184
00381 Helsinki
Finland
Telephone +358 10 22 20 00
Telefax +358 10 22 22 91 3
France
ABB Entrelec
Division Commercial France
300 rue des Prés Seigneurs
ZA La Boisse – BP 90145
01124 Montluel Cedex
France
Telephone +33 (0) 825 38 63 55